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gi|57012420|ref|NP_001008833.1| MEAMARPTLLLLLAAALAPTKTRAGSHWMRYFHTAVSRPGLGEPRYISVGYVDDTQFVRFDSDAENPRYEPRARWMEREGPEYWERNTRIVKGKEQIFRDNLRTLLGYYNQSEGGSHTLQLMYGCDVGSDWSLLRGYEQHAYDGRDYIAL   150
gi|57012348|ref|NP_001008830.1| ---MAPRTLLLLLAAALAPTQTQAGSHSLRYFDIAVSRPGLGEPRFIIVGYVDDREVMRFDSDAENPRMKPRARWMEREGPEYWERQTRKVKEKEQIFRDNLRTLLRYYNQSEGGSHTVQRLSGCDVGSDGSLLRGYNQHAYDGRDYIAL   147
gi|57012402|ref|NP_001008840.1| ---MAPRTLLLLLAAALARTQTREGSHSLRYFKTAVSRPGLGKPLFMEVGYVDDTEFVRFDSDAENPRMEPRARWMEREGPEYWDRETRIAKGNEQRFRVHLRTLLGHYNQSEGGSHTFQLMYGCDLGSDGSLLRGYDHYAYDGRDYIAL   147
gi|57012396|ref|NP_001008835.1| MGVTAPPLLLLLLAAALARTQTRAGSHSLRYFKTAVSRPGLGEPRFMEVGYVDDTEFVRFDSDAENPRYEPRARWMEQQGPEYWERETQGAKEKEQTFRVNLRTLLGYYNQSEGDSHTLQLMFGCDVGSDGRLLRGYDQFAYDGRDYIAL   150
gi|57012398|ref|NP_001008832.1| MGVTAPPLLLLLLAAALARTQTRAGSHSLRYFKTAVSRPGLGEPRFMEVGYVDDTEFVRFDSDAENPRYEPRVRWMERQRPEYWERETQGAKEKEQTFRVNLRTLLGYYNQSEGDSHTLQLMFGCDVGSDGRLLRGYDQFAYDGRDYIAL   150
gi|77404172|ref|NP_001029157.1| ---MVPPKLLPLLAAVLAPTQTQGGSHSLRYFKTAVSRPGLGEPRFMEVGYVDDTEFVRFDSDAENPRYEPRARWMEQQGPEYWERETQGAKEKEQTFRVNLRTLLGYYNQSEGDSHTLQLMFGCDVGSDGSLLRGYDQFAYDGRDYIAL   147
gi|57012400|ref|NP_001008845.1| MGSRAPHTLLLLLAAALARTQPRAGSHSLRYFTTALSRPGLGEPRFISVGYVDDTEFVRFDSDAENPRYEPRAPWMEREGLEYWEQQTRRAKGNQQTFQVNLRTALHYYNQSEDRSHTIQRMYGCDVGSDGSLLRGYEQSAYDGRDYIAL   150
gi|57012418|ref|NP_001008834.1| MGSRAPHTLLLLLVAALAQTQPRAGSHSLWYFTSALSWPGLGEPRFISVRYVDDTEFVRFDSGSENPRYEPRAPWMEREGPEYWEQQTRRAKGNQQTFQVNLRTALRYYNQSEDRSHTIQRMYGCDMGSDRSLLRGYEQYAYDGRDYIAL   150
gi|57012424|ref|NP_001008827.1| MGAMAPRTLLLILAAALAPTQTRAGSHSMRYFDIAVSRPGLGEPRFIIVGYVDDTEFVRFDSDAEKPRYEPRAPWMEPEGPEYWEEQTRRAKEGEQTFRVNLRTALHYYNQSEDRSHTIQRLSGCDVGSDGRLLRGYEQYAYDGRDYIAL   150
gi|57012422|ref|NP_001008841.1| MEVMAPRALLLLLAAALALAQTGIGSHSLRYFETALSRPGFGESRFIIVGYVDDTQFMRFDSDAENPRMEPRARWMEREGPGYWEQNTRMAKRQEQWYRVNLRTALRYYNQSEGGSHTFQRMYGCDVGSDGSLLRGYNQFAYDSLDYIAL   150
gi|57012342|ref|NP_001008829.1| --MMEPCTLLLLLAVALTPTQTRAGSHSLRYFVTAVSRPGLGEPRYMEVGYVDDTQFVRYDSDAENPRYEPRAPWMEREGPEYWERETQNAKRNEQVYRVDLRTALRYYNQSEGGSHTIQRMYGCDMGSDGSLLRGYYQDAYDGRDYIAL   148
gi|57012426|ref|NP_001008839.1| MGAMAPRTLLLLLAAALAPTQTRAGSHSLRYFVTAISGPGLGEPRFMEVGYVDGTEFVRYDSDAKNPGMEPRARWMEREGREYWERETRRVKENEQLFRGNLRTLLGYYNQSEGGSHTIQWMSGCDVGSDGSLLRGYDQFAYDGRDYIVL   150
gi|57012416|ref|NP_001008836.1| MGAMAPRMLLLLLAAALAPTQTRAGSHSLLYFYTAMSRPGLGEPWFMEVGYVDDTEFVRFDNDAENPRMEPRARWMEREGPEYWERNTRIAKENEQWSRMGLRNLRGYYNQSEGGSHTVQRLYGCDVGSDGSLLRGYDQFAYDGRDYISL   150
gi|47777291|ref|NP_996730.1| ---MAPRTLLLLLAAALAPTQVRAGSHSLRYFHTAVSRPGLGEPRFIIVGYVDDTEFVRYDSDAENPRYEPRVGWMEREGPEYWERETLMVKENEQVYRVSLRTLLRYYNQSEGGSHTIQWMSGCDVGSDGSLLRGYDQFAYDGRDYLAL   147
gi|57012404|ref|NP_001008842.1| MGAMAPPTLLLLVAAALTPTKTRAGSHSLRYFHTAVSRPGLGEPRFISVGYVDDTEFVRYDSDAENPRYEPRARWMEREGPEYWERQTQIAKRNEQVYRVDLSTLRGYYNQSEGGSHTYQRMHGCELGSDGSLLRGYMQYAYDGRDYIAL   150
gi|57012412|ref|NP_001008838.1| MGAMARRTLLLLLAAALAPTQTLPSSHSMRCFKTAVSRPGLGEPRFIAVAYVDDTEFVRYDGDAENPRTEPRARWMEREGPEYWEEETRKIKGQEQWFRMSLRILRGYYNQSEGGSHTFQKMSGCDVGSDGSLLRGYNQYAYDGHDYIAL   150
gi|57114336|ref|NP_001008843.1| MGAMAPRTLLLLLAAALAPTRTRAGSHSLRYFHTAVSRPGLGEPRFIIVGYVDHTEFVRYDSDAENPRYEPRARWMEREGPEYWEQQTQIVKGHEWSFRVSLRNLLGYYNQSEGGSHTLQVMSGCDMGSDQSLRRGYEQYAYDGRDYISL   150
gi|6981494|ref|NP_036777.1| MGAMAPRTLLLLLAAVLAPTQTWAGSHSLRYFHTAVSRPGLGEPRFISVGYVDDTQFVRYDSDAENPRYEPRARWMEREGPEYWEEQTLVAKGQELDYRVSLRNLLSYYNQSEGGSHTIQRMYGCDVGSDGSLLRGYEQHAYDGRDYIAL   150
gi|133922588|ref|NP_001001892.2| ---MVPCTLLLLLAAALAPTQTRAGPHSLRYFVTAVSRPGLGEPRYMEVGYVDDTEFVRFDSDAENPRYEPRARWMEQEGPEYWERETQKAKGNEQSFRVDLRTLLGYYNQSKGGSHTIQVISGCEVGSDGRLLRGYQQYAYDGCDYIAL   147
gi|133778955|ref|NP_034510.3| MGAMAPRTLLLLLAAALAPTQTRAGPHSMRYFETAVSRPGLEEPRYISVGYVDNKEFVRFDSDAENPRYEPRAPWMEQEGPEYWERETQKAKGQEQWFRVSLRNLLGYYNQSAGGSHTLQQMSGCDLGSDWRLLRGYLQFAYEGRDYIAL   150
gi|52630342|ref|NP_002108.4| MRVMAPRALLLLLSGGLALTETWACSHSMRYFDTAVSRPGRGEPRFISVGYVDDTQFVRFDSDAASPRGEPRAPWVEQEGPEYWDRETQKYKRQAQADRVSLRNLRGYYNQSEDGSHTLQRMSGCDLGPDGRLLRGYDQSAYDGKDYIAL   150
gi|60115686|ref|NP_001012441.1| MRVMAPRTLILLLSGALALTETWAGSHSMRYFYTAVSRPGRGEPHFIAVGYVDDTQFVRFDSDAASPRGEPRAPWVEQEGPEYWHRETQKYKRQAQADRVSLRNLRGYYNQSEDGSHTLQSMYGCDLGPDGRLLRGYDQYAYDGKDYIAL   150
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gi|57012420|ref|NP_001008833.1| NEDLKTWAAADFEAQKTRSKWEREGVAERSRAYLEGECVKWLRRHLEHGKEALLRLDPPEAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMEFVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPEPLTQRWEP   300
gi|57012348|ref|NP_001008830.1| NEDLKTWTAADTAAQITKNKWERDGEAERRRAYLEGECVEWLRSYLAPRKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMEFVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPSGEEQNYTCLVEHEGLPKPLTQRWEP   297
gi|57012402|ref|NP_001008840.1| NEDLKTWTAADAAARITLNQWHQTGYAERRRADLEGECVESLRRYLELGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITMTWLLNGEDLSQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPEPLSQRWEP   297
gi|57012396|ref|NP_001008835.1| NEDLKTWAAADVVAQMTRNKWERARYAEKRRANLEGECVESLRRFLELGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQMNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWAAVVVPLGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPEPLTLRWEP   300
gi|57012398|ref|NP_001008832.1| NEDLKTWAAADVVAQMTRNKWERARYAEKRRANLEGECVESLRRYLELGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWAAVVVPLGKEQNYTCHMEHEGLPEPLTLRWEA   300
gi|77404172|ref|NP_001029157.1| NEDLKTWAAADVVAQMTRNKWERARYAEKRRANLEGECVESLRRYLELGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPAEITLTWQLNGEDLSQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPEPLTLRWEL   297
gi|57012400|ref|NP_001008845.1| NEDLKTWTAADVAAQITRNKWDQAGVAERRRAYLEGTCMKWLRRYLEHGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPPGKEQNYTCRVEHEGLPEPLTLRWEA   300
gi|57012418|ref|NP_001008834.1| NEDLKTWTAADVAAQITRNKWDQAGVAERRRAYLEGTCVKWLRRYLEHGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVALGKEQKYTCLVEHEGLPEPLTQRWEA   300
gi|57012424|ref|NP_001008827.1| NEDLKTWTAADFAARISRNKWDQAGVAERLRAYLEGECVEWLRRYLELGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCRVEHEGLPEPLSQRWEP   300
gi|57012422|ref|NP_001008841.1| NEDLKTWTAADTTGRMTQSKWVQAGVADYYRAYLEGECVEWLRRYLELGKETLMRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPPGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPEPLTLRWAP   300
gi|57012342|ref|NP_001008829.1| NEDLKTWTAADFAAQITRSKWDQAGVAERLRAYLEGTCVEWLRRYLELGKETLLRSDPPEAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCRVEHEGLPEPLSQRWEP   298
gi|57012426|ref|NP_001008839.1| NEDLKTWTAADTAARITRNKWDRAGVAERHKAYLEGKCLESLLRYLELGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPAGISLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPEPLTQRWEP   300
gi|57012416|ref|NP_001008836.1| NEDLKTWAAADLAAQKTRNKWDQAGTAERRRAYLEGTCLEWLRRYLELGKETLLRSDPPEAHVTLHPRPEGGVTLRCWALGFYPPGISLIWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCHVEHEGLPEPLTLRWEP   300
gi|47777291|ref|NP_996730.1| NEDLKTWMAADTAAQMTRNKWDQAGEAERHKAYLQGTCVEWLRRYLELGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPAGIFLTWLLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPDPLTLRWEA   297
gi|57012404|ref|NP_001008842.1| NEDLKTWMVKDTAARITRNKWDQAGFGERKRTYLQVECLEWLRKYLELGKETLLRSDPPKVHVTLHPRPEGGVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWAAVVVPSGEEQKYTCHVEHEGLPEPLTQRWEA   300
gi|57012412|ref|NP_001008838.1| NKDLKTWTAADFAALITKTKWDQAGTAERKRAYLEGTCVEWLRRYLELGKETLLRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWAAVVVPLGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPEPLTLRWEA   300
gi|57114336|ref|NP_001008843.1| NEDLKTWSAADLAAQITLNKWDQAGELDYYKAYLEGPCLEWLLRYLEHGKETLMRSDPPKAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCLVEHEGLPEPLTFRWEA   300
gi|6981494|ref|NP_036777.1| NEDLKTWAVADFAAWITRSKWQRNGAAERSRAYLEGTCVEWLLRYLERGKETLLRSDPPEAHVTLHPRPEGDVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEDLTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCRVEHEGLPEPLSQRWEP   300
gi|133922588|ref|NP_001001892.2| NEDLKTWTAADMAALITKHKWEQAGEAERLRAYLEGTCVEWLRRYLKNGNATLLRTDSPKAHVTHHSRPEDKVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEELIQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQYYTCHVYHQGLPEPLTLRWEP   297
gi|133778955|ref|NP_034510.3| NEDLKTWTAADMAAQITRRKWEQSGAAEHYKAYLEGECVEWLHRYLKNGNATLLRTDSPKAHVTHHPRSKGEVTLRCWALGFYPADITLTWQLNGEELTQDMELVETRPAGDGTFQKWASVVVPLGKEQNYTCRVYHEGLPEPLTLRWEP   300
gi|52630342|ref|NP_002108.4| NEDLRSWTAADTAAQITQRKLEAARAAEQLRAYLEGTCVEWLRRYLENGKETLQRAEPPKTHVTHHPLSDHEATLRCWALGFYPAEITLTWQRDGEDQTQDTELVETRPAGDGTFQKWAAVVVPSGQEQRYTCHMQHEGLQEPLTLSWEP   300
gi|60115686|ref|NP_001012441.1| NEDLRSWTAADTAAQITQRKLEAARAAEQRRAYLEGLCVEWLRRYLENGRETLQRAEHPKTHVTHHPVSDHEATLRCWALGFYPAEITLTWQRDGEDQTQDTELVETRPAGDGTFQKWAAVVVPSGEEQRYTCHVQHEGLPEPLTLRWGP   300
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gi|57012420|ref|NP_001008833.1| SPSTNTNMGIDVTSVFLGPLAVFVVLAIIGAA--VAVVRRRRRRNTGGEGG-----DYTPAPGRDSS---------------------   360
gi|57012348|ref|NP_001008830.1| SPSTNTNMGIDVTSVVLGAVAVFVVLAIIGAV--VCVVRRRRRRRNTGGKG-----DYTPARGRDSSQSSDVSLPDCKA---------   369
gi|57012402|ref|NP_001008840.1| SPSTDSNMGIDVTSVLPGAVAVFVVLAIIGAV--VAIVRRR----NTGGKG-----DYAPAPGRDSSQSSDVSFSDCKA---------   365
gi|57012396|ref|NP_001008835.1| PSSTNSNMEFNVIYVVLGAIS---AVAISGAV-IIGAVLAVVRKRNTGGEG----GDYTPAPDRDSCQSSNVSLPDCKA---------   371
gi|57012398|ref|NP_001008832.1| PPSTNSNMEFNVIYVVLGAIS---AVAIIGAV-IIGAVLAVVRKRNTGRKGQGGKGDYAPAPDRDSCQSSNVSLPDCKA---------   375
gi|77404172|ref|NP_001029157.1| PPSTDSNMETNVIYVVFGAVTIIGAVAIIGAVAIIGVCVRRRRRRNIGGI--------------------------------------   347
gi|57012400|ref|NP_001008845.1| PPSTDSNMETNVIYVVIG--AISAVAIIG-AVLAVVRKK------NTGGTGG----DYTPAPGQ-PQQL-------------------   355
gi|57012418|ref|NP_001008834.1| PPSTDSNMETNVIYVVVGALVITGAVIIG-AVVAVVRKR------NTGGTGG----DYAPAPGK-ANPNSSVSLPDCKA---------   367
gi|57012424|ref|NP_001008827.1| PPSTDSNMETTVIYVVLGAVAIIAAVIIG-AVVTVVRKRRR----NTGGKG-----VYTPAPGTDSSQSSDVSLPDCKA---------   369
gi|57012422|ref|NP_001008841.1| SLSTDSNMETTVIYVVLG-AIS-ALAIIG-ALVPVVRRRKR----NTGGKGG----VYAPAPG-------------------------   352
gi|57012342|ref|NP_001008829.1| SPSTNSNMETTVIYVVLG-AIIGTLAIIG-IVVAVVRKRRR----NTGGKG-----DYTPAPGRDSSQSSDVSLPDCKA---------   366
gi|57012426|ref|NP_001008839.1| SPSTDSNMETYVIYVILGAVAIIAAVIIV-AVVAVVMKRRR----NTGGKVG----VYAPAPSRDSSESSDVSLSDCKA---------   370
gi|57012416|ref|NP_001008836.1| PSSTDFNMRIIAVLVVLGAVAIIG------AVVAVMMKWRR----NTGGTGG----DYTPAPGKASPNSCDLSLPLCKA---------   365
gi|47777291|ref|NP_996730.1| PPSTDPNMETTVIYVVVGAVVITGAVTMIGALLTVVRGRKR----NTGGKVG----VYTPAPGKDSSESSDVSLPDCKA---------   368
gi|57012404|ref|NP_001008842.1| PPGTDSNMETNVIYVFFGAVAMIGAVAVIGAVVAVVRRRRRR-KRNTGGKG-----DYAPAPGSDSCQSSDVSLADCEA---------   373
gi|57012412|ref|NP_001008838.1| PPGTDSNMETKVIYVVLGAVAMIGAVAVIGAVVAVVRRRRR--KRNTGGTGG----DYAPAPGSDSCQSSDVSLADCEA---------   373
gi|57114336|ref|NP_001008843.1| PPSTNSNTGMSVILGTVTIIAVMAIIVVVAVIRTVVRKRWI----KTGGKGV-----YTPAPGRDSSQSSDVSLPDCKA---------   370
gi|6981494|ref|NP_036777.1| SPSTDSN----LLLLFLELWQFL-----------------------------------------------------------------   319
gi|133922588|ref|NP_001001892.2| PPSTVSNMATVAVLVVLGAAIVTGAVVAF-----VMKMRRR----NTGGKGG----DYALAPGS---QTSDLSLPDCKVMVHDPHSLA   369
gi|133778955|ref|NP_034510.3| PPSTDSYMVIVAVLGVLGAMAIIGAVVAF-----VMK-RRR----NTGGKGG----DYALAPGS---QSSEMSLRDCKA---------   362
gi|52630342|ref|NP_002108.4| -----SSQPTIPIMGIVAGLAVLVVLAVLGAVVTAMMCRRK----SSGGKGG----SCSQAACSNSAQGSDESLITCKA---------   366
gi|60115686|ref|NP_001012441.1| -----SSQPTIPIVGIAAGLAVLAVLAVLGAVVAVVMCRRK----SSGGKGG----SCSQAASSNSAQGSDESLIACKA---------   366
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